
G.R.D. Palomeros Tenerife 

CIF: G 76687441 C/La Cruz, nº 55, Adeje, C.P.: 38670 
grdpalomerosdetenerife@gmail.com 

Anillas R.F.C.E 2018 en Tenerife 

Club Cantidad Desde Hasta 

Gran Fondo            2.000                       1               2.000    

Real            3.000               2.001               5.000    

Abona Sur            4.000               5.001               9.000    

Portuense            3.000               9.001             12.000    

Isla Baja            2.000             12.001             14.000    

Inspiradora            1.000             14.001             15.000    

Orotava            2.000             15.001             17.000    

Drago            3.500             17.001             20.500    

Aguere            3.500             20.501             24.000    

Círculo            3.500             24.001             27.500    

Nuevos Horizontes            3.500             27.501             31.000    

Adexe            2.200             31.001             33.200    

Canaragüi            2.300             33.201             35.500    

Hespérides            5.500             35.501             41.000    

Chineh                600             41.001             41.600    

Alas del Norte                600             41.601             42.200    

Este listado es de fecha  08/01/2018  

 


